Date

7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/2/2012
7/5/2012
7/15/2012
7/17/2012
7/26/2012
7/27/2012
7/27/2012
7/27/2012
7/30/2012
7/31/2012
7/31/2012

Employee Name

Ed Vaught
Joseph Julliano
Amber Pepin
Janette Herrera
Chris Brogan
Tracee Reeves
Al Roman
Kristina Samuelson
Lisa Miller

Nick Potter

Todd Smith
Kathaleen Murray
Tracey Overton

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF JULY 2012

Department

Barkman

Facilities

Community Relations
Circulation

Finance

Finance

Technical Services/Coll. Dev.

Outreach

Outreach

Community Relations
Information Technology
Pueblo West

Technical Services/Coll. Dev.

Position

Clerk |

Facilities Specialist Il
Fundraising Mgr / Grantwriter
Clerk Il

CFO

Accounting Assistant

Mail Clerk |

Books in the Park Clerk |
Books in the Park Clerk |
Marketing Coordinator

Help Desk/ Audio-Visual Technician
Technical Clerk

Technical Services Assistant

Action

Retirement
Performance Review
New Hire

Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Termination - seasonal
Termination - seasonal
Voluntary Termination
New Hire

Performance Review
Performance Review



