PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF JULY 2012

Date	Employee Name	Department	Position	Action
7/1/2012	Ed Vaught	Barkman	Clerk I	Retirement
7/1/2012	Joseph Julliano	Facilities	Facilities Specialist II	Performance Review
7/2/2012	Amber Pepin	Community Relations	Fundraising Mgr / Grantwriter	New Hire
7/5/2012	Janette Herrera	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
7/15/2012	Chris Brogan	Finance	CFO	Performance Review
7/17/2012	Tracee Reeves	Finance	Accounting Assistant	Voluntary Termination
7/26/2012	Al Roman	Technical Services/Coll. Dev.	Mail Clerk I	Performance Review
7/27/2012	Kristina Samuelson	Outreach	Books in the Park Clerk I	Termination - seasonal
7/27/2012	Lisa Miller	Outreach	Books in the Park Clerk I	Termination - seasonal
7/27/2012	Nick Potter	Community Relations	Marketing Coordinator	Voluntary Termination
7/30/2012	Todd Smith	Information Technology	Help Desk/ Audio-Visual Technician	New Hire
7/31/2012	Kathaleen Murray	Pueblo West	Technical Clerk	Performance Review
7/31/2012	Tracey Overton	Technical Services/Coll. Dev.	Technical Services Assistant	Performance Review